Position

Agricultural Commissioner

Agriculture & Standards
Inspector Il

Agriculture & Standards
Inspector Il

Agriculture & Standards
Inspector |

Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Department

Agriculture
Commissioner-Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner-Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner-Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner-Sealer

Agriculture
Commissioner-Sealer

Total Wages

$109,625

$75.520

$57,843

$45,302

$22,482

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,711
$15,502
$18,887

$16,376

$5,400



